SO U P Panoray PALATE

100% PURE VEG.

Tomato Basil Soup 300.00
Lemon Coriander Soup 300.00
Sweet Corn Soup 300.00
Hot And Sour Soup 350.00
Cream Of Spinach Soup 350.00
Cream Of Mushroom 350.00
Manchow Soup 400.00
Almond Broccoli Soup 425.00

HOUSE OF GREEN

Green Salad 250.00
Russian Salad 325.00
Tandoori Veggie Salad 325.00
Cottage Cheese Beet Root Salad 350.00
Fresh Fruit Salad ( Seasonal) 425.00
Kachumber Salad 250.00
Chana Chaat 300.00
Peanut Chaat 300.00

5% SERVICE CHARGE
GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE
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APPETIZERS NHo.
Makhmali Paneer Tikka 450.00 PANoiAiUREE\LATE
Paneer Achari Tikka 450.00 o
Tandoori Paneer Tikka 450.00
Hara Bhara Kabab 450.00
Spring Roll 450.00
Honey Chilli Potato Wedges 375.00
Tandoori Platter 600.00
Tandoori Mushroom 450.00
Kankad Kabab 450.00
Dumplex Mushroom ( Chef's Speci al) 480.00

CHINESE
Veg Hakka Noodles 425.00
Paneer Chilly Dry 450.00
Veg Manchurian Dry 350.00
Mushroom Chilly Dry 370.00
Veg Chowmein 425.00

ASIAN DELICACIES
Veg Manchurian Gravy 425.00
Vegetable In Hot Garlic Sauce 350.00
Paneer Chilli Gravy 425.00
Mushroom Chilli Gravy 425.00
Thai Red Curry 475.00
Thai Green Curry 475.00
Vegetable Fried Rice 425.00

5% SERVICE CHARGE
GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




ITALIAN

Alfredo Pasta 400.00 Puvoranic Pt
Arrabiata Pasta 350.00
Pesto Pasta 375.00
Mac N Cheese 425.00
Baked Macaroni With Pineapple 450.00
Baked Vegetables 425.00
Bruschetta 350.00

Wild Mushroom Spaghetti 450.00

Garlic Bread 350.00

PIZZA

Classic Margherita Pizza 450.00

BBQ Veggie Supreme Pizza 350.00

Tandoori Paneer Pizza 425.00

Pizza Of Your Choice 475.00

SANDWICH

Vegetable Sandwich 300.00

Vegetable Club Sandwich 350.00

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich 350.00

Grilled Vegetable Club Sandwich 425.00

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 350.00

Tangy Potato Sandwich 300.00
WRAP

Paneer Wraps 325.00

Exotic Veggies Wrap 275.00

Falafel Wrap 300.00

5% SERVICE CHARGE
GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




LITTLE BITES

Corn Cheese Ball 310.00 SONAG,,
Bhutiya Kabab 285.00 Panoramic Pavate
Vegetable Cutlets 310.00
Gold Coin 285.00
Dahi Ke Kabab 350.00
Mexican Bruschetta 350.00
Veg Lolipop 350.00
Soya Malai Tikka 325.00
Paneer Pockets 325.00
Potato Cigars 325.00
Paneer Pakoda 300.00
Vegetable Pakoda 250.00
Bread Roll 300.00
Crispy Corn 250.00
BURGERS
Cheese Potato Burger 215.00
Cheese Veg Burger 215.00
Paneer Tikka Burger 250.00
Pizza Burger 250.00
Dosa Burger 265.00
Pav Bhaji Bomb 265.00
Falafel Burger 285.00
FRYING LOUD
French Fries 250.00
Tangy Fries 285.00
Pizza Fries 310.00
Potato Wedges 250.00
Schezwan Potato Wedges 285.00 >% SERVICE CHARGE

GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 180.00 Paxoranic Puats
Blue Lagoon 120.00
Irish Mojito 215.00
Fire Nlce 120.00

Watermelon Punch 180.00

Masala Pepsi 180.00

Strawberry Punch 210.00

Jaljeera 180.00

Imli Twister 210.00

HEALTHY PUDDINGS

Banana Peanut Pudding 310.00

Apple Cinnamon Pudding 320.00

Pineapple Coconut Pudding 310.00

Mango Cremsical Pudding 310.00

Choco Chip Pudding 335.00

Papaya Vanilla Pudding 310.00

SHAKE IT UP

Strawberry Delight 225.00

Mango Tango Twist 225.00

Creamy Vanilla Dream 215.00

Kit Kat Bliss Shake 285.00

Oreo Overload 285.00

Rose Paradise 285.00

Chocolate Peanut Fantasy 215.00

PP Signature Blast 310.00

5% SERVICE CHARGE
GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Paneer Makhani
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Palak Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Adraki Dhaniya Paneer
Teen Mirch Ka Paneer
Paneer Khurchan

Matar Paneer Masala
Dhingri Matar
Methi Matar Malai

Matar Aloo Ka Tadka
Aloo Chutneywala

Kashmiri Dum Aloo

Aloo Do Pyaza
Zeera Aloo
Lahsuni Palak Aloo

Corn Palak

Corn Tomato Masala

Veg Jalfrezi
Bhindi Masala

425.00
470.00

425.00
425.00

425.00
425.00

425.00
425.00

350.00
425.00

425.00
350.00

350.00
300.00
350.00

300.00
300.00

300.00
300.00

300.00
350.00
300.00

Panoram

PALATE

5% SERVICE CHARGE
GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




Bhindi Do Pyaza
Aubergine Tomato
Chat-Pati Tandoori
Malai Kofta
Navratan Kofta

Nizami Balti

PULSES KHAZANA

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani
Dal Palak
Panchratna Dal
Rajasthani Kadi

Pindi Chola
Chana Batata
Besan Gatta Curry

RAITA

Plain Curd

Onion Raita
Vegetable Raita

Boondi Raita
Pineapple Raita

Mint Raita

Tadka Raita ( Chef's Special )

300.00

300.00
425.00
425.00

425.00
350.00

300.00

350.00
350.00
350.00

300.00
400.00

400.00
350.00

180.00
215.00

240.00
215.00

300.00
240.00
335.00
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Parate

100% PURE VEG.

5% SERVICE CHARGE
GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




RICE

Panoranvic Paratr

Steam Rice 350.00
Zeera Rice 375.00

Peas Pulao 375.00

Dal Khichdi 400.00

Vegetable Pulao 450.00

Kashmiri Pulao 475.00

Hyderabadi Biryani 525.00

INDIAN BREAD

Plain | Butter
Tawa Phulka 50.00 | 60.00
Tandoori Roti 50.00 | 60.00
Tandoori Naan 85.00 | 95.00
Ajwain Roti 95.00 | 105.00
Missi Roti 120.00 | 130.00
Pudina Roti 95.00 | 105.00
Cheese Naan 145.00 | 155.00
Garlic Naan 140.00 | 150.00
Cheese Garlic Naan 155.00 | 165.00
Laccha Paratha 120.00 | 130.00
Masala Kulcha 170.00 | 180.00
Stuff Paratha 190.00 | 200.00

(Aloo / Gobi / Onion / Paneer)

RA AS APPICABLE




BEVERAGE

Tas 80.00 %
Masala Tea 100.00 P
Ginger Tea 80.00 PANOELREELATE
Lemon Tea 80.00
Green Tea 80.00
Lemon Iced Tea 100.00
Peach Iced Tea 100.00
Hot Coffee 80.00
Cold Coffee 179.00
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream 229.00
Hot Cinnamon Coffee 100.00
Ultimate Hot Chocolate Milk 139.00
Hot Milk 50.00
Butter Milk 60.00
Lassi (Sweet/Salted) 150.00
Soft Drink  (Pepsi / Coke / Sprite / Maza) 90.00
Diet  (Pepsi /Coke ) 110.00
Red Bull 200.00
Mineral Water 30.00
SMOOTHIES & COOLERS
Apple Smoothie 269.00
Banana Peanut Butter Smoothie 249.00
Papaya Smoothie 249.00
Cucumber Smoothie 199.00
Pinge Smoothie 290.00
Watermelon Smoothie 245.00 5% SERVICE CHARGE

GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




DESSERTS

Panoramic Patate

Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs) 120.00
Brownie 150.00
MoongDal Halwa 200.00
Firni 150.00
Sheer-khurma 200.00
Auliya (Chef's Special ) 200.00
Add Ice Cream 60.00

5% SERVICE CHARGE
GST EXTRA AS APPICABLE




