

## SOUP

Tomato Basil Soup	300.00
Lemon Coriander Soup	300.00
Sweet Corn Soup	300.00
Hot And Sour Soup	350.00
Cream Of Spinach Soup	350.00
Cream Of Mushroom	350.00
Manchow Soup	400.00
Almond Broccoli Soup	425.00

## HOUSE OF GREEN

Green Salad	250.00
Russian Salad	325.00
Tandoori Veggie Salad	325.00
Cottage Cheese Beet Root Salad	350.00
Fresh Fruit Salad ( Seasonal )	425.00
Kachumber Salad	250.00
Chana Chaat	300.00
Peanut Chaat	300.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

## APPETIZERS

Makhmali Paneer Tikka	450.00
Paneer Achari Tikka	450.00
Tandoori Paneer Tikka	450.00
Hara Bhara Kabab	450.00
Spring Roll	450.00
Honey Chilli Potato Wedges	375.00
Tandoori Platter	600.00
Tandoori Mushroom	450.00
Kankad Kabab	450.00
Dumplex Mushroom (Chef's Special)	480.00

## CHINESE

Veg Hakka Noodles	425.00
Paneer Chilly Dry	450.00
Veg Manchurian Dry	350.00
Mushroom Chilly Dry	370.00
Veg Chowmein	425.00

## ASIAN DELICACIES

Veg Manchurian Gravy	425.00
Vegetable In Hot Garlic Sauce	350.00
Paneer Chilli Gravy	425.00
Mushroom Chilli Gravy	425.00
Thai Red Curry	475.00
Thai Green Curry	475.00
Vegetable Fried Rice	425.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

## ITALIAN

Alfredo Pasta	400.00
Arrabiata Pasta	350.00
Pesto Pasta	375.00
Mac N Cheese	425.00
Baked Macaroni With Pineapple	450.00
Baked Vegetables	425.00
Bruschetta	350.00
Wild Mushroom Spaghetti	450.00
Garlic Bread	350.00

## PIZZA

Classic Margherita Pizza	450.00
BBQ Veggie Supreme Pizza	350.00
Tandoori Paneer Pizza	425.00
Pizza Of Your Choice	475.00

## SANDWICH

Vegetable Sandwich	300.00
Vegetable Club Sandwich	350.00
Grilled Vegetable Sandwich	350.00
Grilled Vegetable Club Sandwich	425.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	350.00
Tangy Potato Sandwich	300.00

## WRAP

Paneer Wraps	325.00
Exotic Veggies Wrap	275.00
Falafel Wrap	300.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

## LITTLE BITES

Corn Cheese Ball	310.00
Bhutiya Kabab	285.00
Vegetable Cutlets	310.00
Gold Coin	285.00
Dahi Ke Kabab	350.00
Mexican Bruschetta	350.00
Veg Lolipop	350.00
Soya Malai Tikka	325.00
Paneer Pockets	325.00
Potato Cigars	325.00
Paneer Pakoda	300.00
Vegetable Pakoda	250.00
Bread Roll	300.00
Crispy Corn	250.00

## BURGERS

Cheese Potato Burger	215.00
Cheese Veg Burger	215.00
Paneer Tikka Burger	250.00
Pizza Burger	250.00
Dosa Burger	265.00
Pav Bhaji Bomb	265.00
Falafel Burger	285.00

## FRYING LOUD

French Fries	250.00
Tangy Fries	285.00
Pizza Fries	310.00
Potato Wedges	250.00
Schezwan Potato Wedges	285.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

## MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito	180.00
Blue Lagoon	120.00
Irish Mojito	215.00
Fire N Ice	120.00
Watermelon Punch	180.00
Masala Pepsi	180.00
Strawberry Punch	210.00
Jaljeera	180.00
Imli Twister	210.00

## HEALTHY PUDDINGS

Banana Peanut Pudding	310.00
Apple Cinnamon Pudding	320.00
Pineapple Coconut Pudding	310.00
Mango Cremsical Pudding	310.00
Choco Chip Pudding	335.00
Papaya Vanilla Pudding	310.00

## SHAKE IT UP

Strawberry Delight	225.00
Mango Tango Twist	225.00
Creamy Vanilla Dream	215.00
Kit Kat Bliss Shake	285.00
Oreo Overload	285.00
Rose Paradise	285.00
Chocolate Peanut Fantasy	215.00
PP Signature Blast	310.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

# INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Paneer Makhani	425.00
Paneer Tikka Masala	470.00
Paneer Lababdar	425.00
Palak Paneer	425.00
Kadai Paneer	425.00
Shahi Paneer	425.00
Adraki Dhaniya Paneer	425.00
Teen Mirch Ka Paneer	425.00
Paneer Khurchan	350.00
Matar Paneer Masala	425.00
Dhingri Matar	425.00
Methi Matar Malai	350.00
Matar Aloo Ka Tadka	350.00
Aloo Chutneywala	300.00
Kashmiri Dum Aloo	350.00
Aloo Do Pyaza	300.00
Zeera Aloo	300.00
Lahsuni Palak Aloo	300.00
Corn Palak	300.00
Corn Tomato Masala	300.00
Veg Jalfrezi	350.00
Bhindi Masala	300.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

Bhindi Do Pyaza	300.00
Aubergine Tomato	300.00
Chat-Pati Tandoori	425.00
Malai Kofta	425.00
Navratan Kofta	425.00
Nizami Balti	350.00

## PULSES KHAZANA

Dal Tadka	300.00
Dal Makhani	350.00
Dal Palak	350.00
Panchratna Dal	350.00
Rajasthani Kadi	300.00
Pindi Chola	400.00
Chana Batata	400.00
Besan Gatta Curry	350.00

## RAITA

Plain Curd	180.00
Onion Raita	215.00
Vegetable Raita	240.00
Boondi Raita	215.00
Pineapple Raita	300.00
Mint Raita	240.00
Tadka Raita ( Chef's Special )	335.00

UNDE



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

## RICE

Steam Rice	350.00
Zeera Rice	375.00
Peas Pulao	375.00
Dal Khichdi	400.00
Vegetable Pulao	450.00
Kashmiri Pulao	475.00
Hyderabadi Biryani	525.00

## INDIAN BREAD

	Plain	Butter
Tawa Phulka	50.00	60.00
Tandoori Roti	50.00	60.00
Tandoori Naan	85.00	95.00
Ajwain Roti	95.00	105.00
Missi Roti	120.00	130.00
Pudina Roti	95.00	105.00
Cheese Naan	145.00	155.00
Garlic Naan	140.00	150.00
Cheese Garlic Naan	155.00	165.00
Laccha Paratha	120.00	130.00
Masala Kulcha	170.00	180.00
Stuff Paratha	190.00	200.00

(Aloo / Gobi / Onion / Paneer)



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

# BEVERAGE

Tea	80.00
Masala Tea	100.00
Ginger Tea	80.00
Lemon Tea	80.00
Green Tea	80.00
Lemon Iced Tea	100.00
Peach Iced Tea	100.00
Hot Coffee	80.00
Cold Coffee	179.00
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream	229.00
Hot Cinnamon Coffee	100.00
Ultimate Hot Chocolate Milk	139.00
Hot Milk	50.00
Butter Milk	60.00
Lassi (Sweet/Salted)	150.00
Soft Drink (Pepsi / Coke / Sprite / Maza)	90.00
Diet (Pepsi / Coke )	110.00
Red Bull	200.00
Mineral Water	30.00

# SMOOTHIES & COOLERS

Apple Smoothie	269.00
Banana Peanut Butter Smoothie	249.00
Papaya Smoothie	249.00
Cucumber Smoothie	199.00
Pinge Smoothie	290.00
Watermelon Smoothie	245.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

# DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun ( 2 Pcs )	120.00
Brownie	150.00
Moong Dal Halwa	200.00
Firni	150.00
Sheer -khurma	200.00
Auliya ( Chef's Special )	200.00
Add Ice Cream	60.00



PANORAMIC PALATE

100% PURE VEG.



BY THE GRAND FATEH

D  
N  
E  
M



5% SERVICE CHARGE  
GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE